Mbsm.pro,  Compressor  Necchi,
Esm5, 1/5 Hp, R12, Replaced
by  ,  COMPRESSOR,  DANFOSS,TL
5G, 1/6++ (1/5 hp) HP, MBP /
HBP  -R134a,
220-240V/1/50/60Hz,
displacement 5.08 cm3, motor
type RSCR

Total height [mm] 631 mm
Type SM
Type designation Compressor
Viscosity [cP] 32 cP
Winding resistance for three-phase
compressors with identical windings
[Ohm]
0.94 Ohm
Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_Sm160TArc-
meituo_en_made_in_china_com_product_ENYJSPnUTrkR_China_Sm_16Té
lécharger
Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_SM-160-10993_danfossTélécharger
COMPRESSoR, DANFOSS, NL8.4MF,
R134A,  1/4HP,  8.35CM3,
Compressor  Danfoss  Secop
NL8.4MF,  105G6879,  MBP  -
R134a,  220-240V/1/50Hz,
discharge  8.35  cm3,  motor
type RSIR / CSIR, oil type
POE, oil charge 320 cm3, 741
W at +7.2 / +55° C, LRA 11.7
A, maximum refrigerant charge
600 g, height: 197 mm, weight
10.5 kg
written by Lilianne | 6 January 2022
230V 50/60HZ
FICHE TECHNIQUE COMPRESSEUR DANFOSS
NL8.4MF AU R134A 1/4HP 8.35CM3
Puissance HP 1/4
Tension (V) 230
Fréquence (Hz) 50/60
Marque pie DANFOSS
Cylindré 8.35
Référence marque NL8.4MF
Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_NL8.4MFTélécharger
SC18G,  104G8820,  Universal,
Compressor,  R134a,  220-240V
50/60Hz,  DANFOSS,  SECOP,
R134a,  HMBP,  1/2  Hp++,
displacement 17.70 cc, CSIR,
SC18G 104G8820
written by Lilianne | 6 January 2022
Détails du produit